
Day Date Time Domain Skill

Sun 01-Feb 10 am - 12 pm Reading & Writing Information & Ideas

Sat 07-Feb 6:30 pm to 8:30 pm Math Algebra

Sun 08-Feb 10 am - 12 pm Reading & Writing Information & Ideas

Tue 10-Feb

Thu 12-Feb

Sat 14-Feb 6:30 pm to 8:30 pm Math Algebra

Sun 15-Feb 10 am - 12 pm Reading & Writing Craft & Structure

Sat 21-Feb 6:30 pm to 8:30 pm Math Algebra

Sun 22-Feb 10 am - 12 pm Reading & Writing Craft & Structure

Tue 24-Feb

Wed 25-Feb

Sat 28-Feb 6:30 pm to 8:30 pm Math Advanced Math

Sun 01-Mar 10 am - 12 pm Reading & Writing Expression of Ideas

Sat 07-Mar 6:30 pm to 8:30 pm Math Advanced Math

Sun 08-Mar 10 am - 12 pm Reading & Writing Expression of Ideas

Wed 11-Mar Review Meeting with Operations 3

Sat 14-Mar 6:30 pm to 8:30 pm Math Advanced Math

Sun 15-Mar 10 am - 12 pm Reading & Writing Standard English Conventions

Sat 21-Mar 6:30 pm to 8:30 pm Math Geometry & Trigonometry

Sun 22-Mar 10 am - 12 pm Reading & Writing Standard English Conventions

Wed 25-Mar Review Meeting with Operations 4

Sat 28-Mar 6:30 pm to 8:30 pm Math Geometry & Trigonometry

Sun 29-Mar 10 am - 12 pm Reading & Writing Standard English Conventions

Fri 03-Apr Math Geometry & Trigonometry

Sat 04-Apr 6:30 pm to 8:30 pm Math Problem Solving & Data Analysis

Sun 05-Apr 10 am - 12 pm Reading & Writing Standard English Conventions

Wed 08-Apr

Sat 11-Apr 6:30 pm to 8:30 pm Math Problem Solving & Data Analysis

Sun 12-Apr 10 am - 12 pm Math Problem Solving & Data Analysis

Tue 14-Apr FLT 1

Wed 15-Apr

Thu 16-Apr

Review Meeting with Operations 5

Review Meeting with Operations 6

Faculty Meeting M-3 & R/W-3

AdmitAbroad: SAT Feb 26 Tentative Lecture Schedule

Faculty Meeting M-1 & R/W-1 

Review Meeting with Operations 1

Faculty Meeting M-2 & R/W-2

Review Meeting with Operations 2



Day Date Time Domain Skill

Fri 17-Apr FLT  2

Sat 18-Apr FLT 3

Sun 19-Apr FLT 4

Tue 21-Apr

Wed 22-Apr FLT 7

Thu 23-Apr FLT 8

Fri 24-Apr FLT 9

Sat 25-Apr FLT 10

Sat 02-May Digital SAT

Faculty Meeting M-4 & R/W-4

AdmitAbroad: SAT Feb 26 Tentative Lecture Schedule


